
DESCRIPTION:
14kt Yellow Gold Ring

Set with Lab Grown Diamonds:

1 Round Cut Very Good LGD= 1.05 ct

Clarity: VS2  Colour: D

25 LGD=0.25 ct

Clarity: VS2+  Colour: D-F

Style: R52H56/125

Total LGD Content: 1.30 ct

Tracking#:

Polished wt:

Clarity:

Colour:

Cut:

Measurements:

Laboratory:

Lab ID:

1657594-1

LGD026775

1.05 ct

VS2     

D     

VERY GOOD           

6.43x6.36x4.12 mm

CGL       

624612899           


